
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#16-0251 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Consent Calendar

File created: In control:6/6/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2016 6/21/2016

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO AUTHORIZING THE CITY
MANAGER TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A CONSULTANT SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH
4LEAF, INC. FOR FY 2015/16 IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $80,000 FOR  ADDITIONAL
BUILDING OFFICIAL, INSPECTION, AND PLAN CHECK SERVICES FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $223,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2016-208 Consultant Agreement with 4LEAF, Inc., 2. Amendment 1, 3. Fully executed long
term contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/20/2016 1

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

